Award RFQ: Onsite Student Instructional Programs 310-09-14

GARLAND ISD

Line Summary

Line

1 Half Day Service

1 Half Day Service

1 Half Day Service

1 Half Day Service

1 Half Day Service

1 Half Day Service

1 Half Day Service

2 Full Day Service

2 Full Day Service

2 Full Day Service

2 Full Day Service

2 Full Day Service

2 Full Day Service

2 Full Day Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

3 Hourly Rate for Service

4 Travel Expenses

4 Travel Expenses

4 Travel Expenses

4 Travel Expenses

4 Travel Expenses

4 Travel Expenses

4 Travel Expenses

5 Catalog Discount for Materials
5 Catalog Discount for Materials
5 Catalog Discount for Materials
5 Catalog Discount for Materials
5 Catalog Discount for Materials
5 Catalog Discount for Materials
5 Catalog Discount for Materials

Quotes Received 7
Active Quotes 5
Shortlisted Quotes 5

Supplier (All Awarded)
DIANE LEA CAMP
CODY DRY

NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.

NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA
DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP
DRUMFIT INCORPORATED

COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW

DIANE LEA CAMP

CODY DRY

NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.

NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA
DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP
DRUMFIT INCORPORATED

COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW

NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA
DIANE LEA CAMP

CODY DRY

NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.

DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP
DRUMFIT INCORPORATED

COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW

NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA
DIANE LEA CAMP

NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.

DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP
DRUMFIT INCORPORATED

COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW

CODY DRY

NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA
DIANE LEA CAMP

NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.

DRUMFIT INCORPORATED

DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP
COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW

CODY DRY

Unit
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

Dr. Jovan Wells participated and concurs with the recommendation

Qty Amount Award

1
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Invited Suppliers 63

Intent to Participate 3

Responded 5

Total

120.00 Yes
120.00 Yes
500.00 Yes
679.00 Yes
8,900.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
240.00 Yes
240.00 Yes
1,000.00 Yes
1,300.00 Yes
17,800.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
30.00 Yes
30.00 Yes
125.00 Yes
254.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
66.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.56 Yes
672.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
3.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
17.00 Yes
0.00 Yes
0.00 Yes

Reason
Code

Quote
Price

120
120
500
679
8900

240
240
1000
1300
17800

0.00001
30

30

125

254

0.00001
0.0001
0.56
672

0.00001
0.0001
3

1995
4200



