Award RFQ: Onsite Student Instructional Programs 310-09-14 GARLAND ISD

Quotes Received 7
Active Quotes 5
Shortlisted Quotes 5

Invited Suppliers 63
Intent to Participate 3
Responded 5

Line Summary

				Total		Reason	
Line	Supplier (All Awarded)		•	Amount		Code	Price
1 Half Day Service	DIANE LEA CAMP	Each	1	120.00			120
1 Half Day Service	CODY DRY	Each	1	120.00			120
1 Half Day Service	NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.	Each	1	500.00			500
1 Half Day Service	NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA	Each	1	679.00			679
1 Half Day Service	DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP	Each	1	8,900.00			8900
1 Half Day Service	DRUMFIT INCORPORATED	Each	1	0.00			
1 Half Day Service	COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW	Each	1	0.00			
2 Full Day Service	DIANE LEA CAMP	Day	1	240.00	Yes		240
2 Full Day Service	CODY DRY	Day	1	240.00	Yes		240
2 Full Day Service	NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.	Day	1	1,000.00	Yes		1000
2 Full Day Service	NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA	Day	1	1,300.00	Yes		1300
2 Full Day Service	DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP	Day	1	17,800.00	Yes		17800
2 Full Day Service	DRUMFIT INCORPORATED	Day	1	0.00	Yes		
2 Full Day Service	COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW	Day	1	0.00	Yes		
3 Hourly Rate for Service	NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA	Hour	1	0.00	Yes		0.00001
3 Hourly Rate for Service	DIANE LEA CAMP	Hour	1	30.00	Yes		30
3 Hourly Rate for Service	CODY DRY	Hour	1	30.00	Yes		30
3 Hourly Rate for Service	NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.	Hour	1	125.00	Yes		125
3 Hourly Rate for Service	DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP	Hour	1	254.00	Yes		254
3 Hourly Rate for Service	DRUMFIT INCORPORATED	Hour	1	0.00	Yes		
3 Hourly Rate for Service	COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW	Hour	1	66.00	Yes		
4 Travel Expenses	NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA		1	0.00	Yes		0.00001
4 Travel Expenses	DIANE LEA CAMP	Each	1	0.00	Yes		0.0001
4 Travel Expenses	NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.	Each	1	0.56	Yes		0.56
4 Travel Expenses	DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP	Each	1	672.00	Yes		672
4 Travel Expenses	DRUMFIT INCORPORATED	Each	1	0.00	Yes		
4 Travel Expenses	COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW	Each	1	0.00	Yes		
4 Travel Expenses	CODY DRY	Each	1	0.00	Yes		
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	NATIONAL ALLIANCE FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT DBA MMA	Each	1	0.00	Yes		0.00001
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	DIANE LEA CAMP	Each	1	0.00	Yes		0.0001
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	NATHANIAL O & CALLIE HEARNE DBA HEARNE & HEARNE INC.	Each	1	3.00	Yes		3
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	DRUMFIT INCORPORATED	Each	1	0.00	Yes		1995
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	DENISE PATTON DBA NORTH TEXAS COLLEGE PREP	Each	1	17.00	Yes		4200
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	COLLABORATIVE PIANISTS OF DFW	Each	1	0.00	Yes		
5 Catalog Discount for Materials	CODY DRY	Each	1	0.00	Yes		